
V – VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF – GLUTEN FREE,  DF – DAIRY FREE,  NF – NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have. 
The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.

Poached eggs, toasted breakfast muffin, hollandaise sauce  (V,NF) 

- PLAIN

- WITH SMOKED BACK BACON

- WITH SMOKED SALMON

- WITH FLAT CAP MUSHROOMS

Marshmallows

Extra espresso shot

Whipped cream

Syrup (chocolate, hazelnut, vanilla, gingerbread)

Hot Cajun chicken Caesar salad  (GF,NF)

Stir fried noodles, tofu, sweet chilli sauce  (V,NF)

Wild mushroom stroganoff, rice  (V,GF,NF)

Eden club sandwich, chicken, smoked bacon, 

tomato, lettuce, toasted bloomer  (NF)

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, bagel  (NF)

Smoked back bacon, fried egg, toasted bloomer

Toasted fruit bread, butter  (V)

Basket of toast, butter, jam/marmalade  (V,GF AVAILABLE)

Toasted crumpets, butter, jam  (V)

Grilled halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap  (V,NF)

HEARTY Bowls

ALL DAY Sandwiches and wraps

9AM-12PM Breakfast

A L L SA N DW I C H E S A N D W R A P S A R E S E RV E D 

W I T H S K I N O N F R I E S A N D A S I D E SA L A D

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat white

Frappé

HOT Drinks
Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Mocha

Chai latte

Pot of tea (pick your blend)

9.00

9.50

9.50

9.25

9.25

3.00

2.80

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.50

3.50

ADD 0.50

ADD 0.50

ADD 0.50

ADD 0.50

7.50

ADD 1.50

ADD 2.50

ADD 1.50

5.50

3.50

3.00

3.50

Banana, pineapple, coconut milk

Carrot, ginger, apple cleanser

Mango, banana, yoghurt

Beetroot, mixed berries, almond milk

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

HEALTHY Smoothies

Sweet Belgian waffles 

- CHOCOLATE AND CREAM

- NUTELLA

- MAPLE SYRUP

- MARSHMALLOWS AND CHOCOLATE

- BANANA AND MAPLE SYRUP

Selection of cakes from the display

Cream Tea

Ice Cream

(Available in a variety of flavours, 

please visit the ice cream counter!)

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

FROM 4.50

6.95

1 SCOOP 2.00

2 SCOOPS 3.50

SWEET Treats

9.00


