

EDEN HALL

9AM-12PM Breakfast					
Poached eggs, toasted breakfast muffin, hollandaise sauce (V,NF)				Smoked back bacon, fried egg, toasted bloomer	5.50
- PLAIN			7.50	Toasted fruit bread, butter (v)	3.50
- WITH SMOKED BACK BACON AD			D 1.50	Basket of toast, butter, jam/marmalade (V,GF AVAILA	ABLE) 3.00
			0 2.50 D 1.50	Toasted crumpets, butter, jam (V)	3.50
		ches and wrap	S		
Eden club sandwich, chicken, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, toasted bloomer (NF)			9.00	Grilled halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap (V,NF)	9.00
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, bagel (NF)			9.50	ALL SANDWICHES AND WRAPS ARE SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES AND A SIDE SALAD	
HEARTY Bowls				HEALTHY Smoothies	
Hot Cajun chicken Caesar salad (GF,NF)			9.50	Banana, pineapple, coconut milk	4.50
Stir fried noodles, tofu, sweet chilli sauce (V,NF)			9.25	Carrot, ginger, apple cleanser	4.50
Wild mushroom stroganoff, rice (v,GF,NF)			9.25	Mango, banana, yoghurt	4.50
				Beetroot, mixed berries, almond milk	4.50
SWEET Treat	ts				
Sweet Belgian waffles				Selection of cakes from the display	FROM 4.50
- CHOCOLATE AND CREAM			5.75	Cream Tea	6.95
- NUTELLA			5.75	Ice Cream 1:	SCOOP 2.00
- MAPLE SYRUP - MARSHMALLOWS AND CHOCOLATE			5.75 5.75		COOPS 3.50
- BANANA AND MAPLE SYRUP			5.75	please visit the ice cream counter!)	
нот Drink.	s				
Americano	3.00	Cappuccino	3.50	Marshmallows	ADD 0.50
Espresso	2.80	Hot chocolate	3.75	Extra espresso shot	ADD 0.50
Latte	3.50	Mocha	3.75	Whipped cream	ADD 0.50
Flat white	3.50	Chai latte	3.50	Syrup (chocolate, hazelnut, vanilla, gingerbread)	ADD 0.50
Frappé	3.50	Pot of tea (pick your blend)	3.50		